Shoebox / Parking lot lighting
Power: 75W - 230W
PLA Series
LED Area Light
200+ Patent Certificates
$1,000,000+ Annual Energy Saving
20,000+Projects Successfully Installed
Innovative & Tailored

² ² ² ² ² ² ² ²
Important Note! The provided information is solely for reference; the o�icial measurement report holds higher authority.
Ordering Information
Photometry & Illuminance Diagram
T301(80*150°) (70W-150W)
T502(160*160°)  (70W-150W) T301(70*150°)  (200W-230W)
T302(80*155°)  (70W-150W) T402(80*150°)  (70W-150W) T501(155*155°)  (70W-150W)
T301(80*150°) (70W-150W)
T501(155*155°)  (70W-150W) T502(160*160°)  (70W-150W) T301(70*150°)  (200W-230W)
T302(80*155°)  (70W-150W) T402(80*150°)  (70W-150W)
AOK - - - - - - - -
WATTS VOLTAGE LED CHIPS TYPE OF SENSOR CCT&CRI DISTRIBUTION MOUNT HOUSING OPTIONS
75WPLA NV=100-277V L2=2835 00=Without Sensor *3457=3000K-5000K 70CRI 70W-150W A=Slipfitter BK=Black 10KV SPD
100WPLA HV=277-480V L3=3030 PH=Photocell *3458=3000K-5000K 80CRI T301 (80*150°) B=Adjustable BZ=Bronze 20KV SPD
150WPLA L5=5050 DV=Dimmable 2770=2700K 70CRI T302 (80*155°) C=Yoke WH=White DIP Switch
200WPLA PIR=PIR sensor 3070=3000K 70CRI T402 (80*150°) D= Slide & Lock SI=Silver
230WPLA 4070=4000K 70CRI T501 (155*155°) E= Square Pole RD=Red
5070=5000K 70CRI F= Round Pole BL=Blue
5770=5700K 70CRI G= Trunnion
6570=6500K 70CRI 200W-230W
2780=2700K 80CRI T301 (70*150°)
3080=3000K 80CRI
4080=4000K 80CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
6580=6500K 80CRI
Note: *3457/3458 is for CCT adjustable solution; Please refer to the parameter table to order accordingly.
（ ）
（ ）
T502 (160*160°)
Dimensions
A
B
C
D
E
A B C
D E
75W-150W
200W-230W
75W-150W
200W-230W
255.96mm
10.08"
573.16mm
22.57"
403.6mm
15.89"
294.97mm
11.61"
668.54mm
26.32"
59.21mm
2.33"
79.19mm
3.12"
60.16mm
2.37"
79.39mm
3.13"
498.97mm
19.64"
Type-A Slip Fitter
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A B C
D E F G
75W-150W